
Attachment #11

OSC Use Only:

Reporting Code:

Category Code:

Date Contract Approved:

FORM A

State Consultant Services - Contractor's Planned Employment
From Contract Start Date Through The End Of The Contract Term

State Agency Name: NYS Dept. of Financial Services Agency Code: 37000
Contractor Name: Contract #:
Contract Start Date: / / Contract End Date: / /

Employment Category 
Number of 
Employees 

Number of hours to 
be worked

Amount Payable 
Under the Contract

Total this page

Grand Total

Name of person who prepared this report:

Title: Phone #:

Preparer's Signature: 

Date Prepared: / /

(Use additional pages, if necessary) Page of 

1 1,634.89
1,634.891

First-Line Supervisor of Office and 
Administrative Workers

General and Operations Manager

Chief Executive

2
Office and Administrative Support Workers 1

8,174.46

4,904.68

$160,720.00
$160,720.00

$800,702.00

$480,053.00

5 $1,602,195.0016,348.92

Director - Human Resources

01 06 2023

516-289-0277

TruView BSI, LLC C000522 

11-1011.00

11-1021.00

43-1011.00

43-9199.00
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