OSC Use Only: Reporting Code: Category Code: Date Contract Approved:

FORM A

State Consultant Services - Contractor's Planned Employment From Contract Start Date Through The End Of The Contract Term

State Agency Name: NYS Dept. of Finance	ial Services Agency Code: 37000
Contractor Name: TruView BSI, LLC	Contract #: C000522
Contract Start Date: / /	Contract End Date: / /

Employment Cate		Number of Employees	Number of hours to be worked	Amount Payable Under the Contract
Chief Executive	11-1011.00	1	1,634.89	\$160,720.00
General and Operations Manager	11-1021.00	1	1,634.89	\$160,720.00
First-Line Supervisor of Office and Administrative Workers	43-1011.00	2	8,174.46	\$800,702.00
Office and Administrative Support Workers	43-9199.00	1	4,904.68	\$480,053.00
Total this page)			
Grand Total		5	16,348.92	\$1,602,195.00

Name of person who prepared this report:

Title: Director - Human Resources

Preparer's Signature:

Date Prepared: 01/06/2023

(Use additional pages, if necessary)

Phone #: 516-289-0277

Page of